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Hugo Hamblin-Agosto

From: CCD Rail Crossing LUR <CCDRailCrossingLUR@odot.oregon.gov>
Sent: Friday, January 23, 2026 12:20 PM
To: Hugo Hamblin-Agosto
Cc: CCD Rail Crossing LUR
Subject: RE: [FINAL COMMENTS]_LU 2025-018 PA [Food Cart Pod - Text Amendment 

(785-25-000124-PLNG)]_Type V – Plan Text Amendment. 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you are expecting 
this email and/or know the content is safe. 

 
Hello Hugo,  
 
ODOT Rail Crossing does not have any concerns/comments. Thank you for the opportunity to review.  
 
Have a good day,  
 
Ruth Price 
Rail Crossing Program Coordinator 
ODOT | Commerce and Compliance Division 
455 Airport Rd SE, Building A | Salem, OR 97301 
C: 541-250-6788 
 
From: Hugo Hamblin-Agosto <hamblinagostoh@sherwoodoregon.gov>  
Sent: Wednesday, January 21, 2026 9:36 AM 
To: Ryan Winfree <Ryan.Winfree@nwnatural.com>; Henry English <henry.english@pgn.com>; Travis Smallwood 
<Travis.Smallwood@pgn.com>; Jose Marquez <Jose.Marquez@pgn.com>; Jackie Humpreys 
<humphreysj@CleanWaterServices.org>; Marvin Spiering <spieringm@CleanWaterServices.org>; CWS Comments 
<LUComments@cleanwaterservices.org>; Kinder Morgan <kmenroachmentspacific@kindermorgan.com>; Kristin 
Tabscott <kTabscott@pridedisposal.com>; Emily Mcbride <raindrops2refuge@gmail.com>; Eva Kristofik 
<eva_kristofik@fws.gov>; Mark Werner <mwerner@pwrr.com>; Darin Smith <dxsmith@bpa.gov>; 
bstrutz@sherwood.k12.or.us; Gary Bennett <gbennett@sherwood.k12.or.us>; Jessica Tump <tumpj@trimet.org>; ben 
Baldwin <baldwinb@trimet.org>; Trimet Review <DevelopmentReview@trimet.org>; Metro Notification 
<landusenotifications@oregonmetro.gov>; CCD Rail Crossing LUR <CCDRailCrossingLUR@odot.oregon.gov>; 
HENDRICKSON Jill M <Jill.M.HENDRICKSON@odot.oregon.gov>; ODOT_R1_DevRev 
<ODOT_R1_DevRev@odot.oregon.gov>; tony Mills <anthony_mills@washingtoncountyor.gov>; Naomi Vogel 
<Naomi_Vogel@co.washington.or.us>; LUT Transportation <lutdevtransportation@Washingtoncountyor.gov>; Stephen 
Roberts <stephen_roberts@co.washington.or.us>; Theresa Cherniak <Theresa_Cherniak@co.washington.or.us>; Bryan 
Robb <Bryan_Robb@co.washington.or.us>; jason.arn@tvfr.com; Brad Crawford <CrawfordB@SherwoodOregon.gov>; 
Richard Sattler <SattlerR@SherwoodOregon.gov>; Jason Waters <WatersJ@SherwoodOregon.gov>; Craig Christensen 
<ChristensenC@SherwoodOregon.gov>; Katie Corgan <CorganK@SherwoodOregon.gov>; Andrew Stirling 
<StirlingA@SherwoodOregon.gov>; Colleen Resch <ReschC@SherwoodOregon.gov>; Jared Bradbury 
<BradburyJ@sherwoodoregon.gov>; Ty Hanlon <HanlonT@SherwoodOregon.gov>; Hoon Choe <hoon.choe@USPS.gov>; 
isaaca@hbapdx.org; Land Use Notice <mlrr.info@oregon.gov> 
Subject: [FINAL COMMENTS]_LU 2025-018 PA [Food Cart Pod - Text Amendment (785-25-000124-PLNG)]_Type V – Plan 
Text Amendment.  
 


